Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Special Ed Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Department

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

Total Wages

$77,498
$75,098
$73,214
$71,156
$70,203
$69,825
$69,736
$69,528
$68,700
$67,919
$66,282
$65,731
$65,158
$63,153
$59,208
$56,955
$56,471
$56,421
$53,423
$53,104
$52,232
$48,651
$48,344
$47,823
$46,994
$46,028
$45,785
$44.457
$43,678
$39,054

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,927
$13,729
$13,573
$13,403
$12,974
$12,903
$13,286
$13,269
$13,201
$13,136
$13,001
$12,956
$12,909
$12,743
$12,418
$12,232
$12,192
$11,127
$11,940
$12,158
$11,009
$10,710
$11,521
$11,447
$11,410

$7,480
$11,310
$11,201
$12,453

$7,867



School Secretary
Custodian
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

School Office Assistant

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Custodian
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Preschool Teacher
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide,
Teacher, Food Service

Yard Duty

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

$38,041
$36,561
$36,149
$33,197
$33,094
$31,229
$30,613
$30,036
$29,707
$28,534
$26,685
$26,601
$23,061
$23,028
$21,809
$20,800
$20,777
$20,467
$20,330

$20,260
$19,119
$18,114
$17,145
$16,421
$14,886
$14,633
$14,122
$13,948
$13,785
$13,302

$11,628
$11,694
$7,502
$7,259
$7,292
$11,042
$6,209
$6,998
$4,492
$6,037
$5,884
$6,713
$5,670
$4,411
$3,382
$3,927
$4,225
$2,123
$1,103

$4,144
$3,288
$1,494
$3,925
$6,668
$2,171
$6,131
$2,112
$4,558
$1,574
$3,376



Daycare Aide

Daycare Aide

Retired Teacher
Teacher

Nurse

Food Service
Instructional Aide

Teacher

Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Library Assistant
Instructional Aide

Daycare Aide

Daycare Aide

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Yard Duty

Coach

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Coach

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Coach

Coach

Yard Duty, Instructional Gravenstein Union Elementary

Aide

Yard Duty, Instructional Gravenstein Union Elementary

Aide

Instructional Aide,
Daycare Aide

Yard Duty, Instructional

Aide

Yard Duty, Instructional

Aide

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

School Sites

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

$13,181

$12,503

$11,667
$11,108
$11,031
$10,989
$9,953
$8,253

$8,223
$5,533
$5,511
$5,116
$4,826

$4,201

$3,980
$3,343
$3,317
$3,000
$2,800
$2,703
$2,580
$2,000
$1,800
$1,630
$1,568
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$3,624

$3,276

$0
$900
$0
$1,254
$4,477
$2,181

$939
$437
$0
$1,791
$267

$478

$0
$0
$621
$0
$231
$223
$0
$0
$0
$134
$129
$83
$0
$0



Coach

Coach

Coach

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Instructional Aide

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Substitute Teacher
Sub teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$800
$768
$685
$528
$480
$430
$400
$367
$287
$240
$240
$208
$208
$192
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160
$157
$136
$128
$127
$95
$80
$80
$80

$0
$0
$0
$0
$63
$35
$44
$0
$29
$0
$0
$24
$20
$0
$0
$17
$9
$0
$0
$0
$0
$13
$0
$0
$18
$11
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$48
$48
$48
$47

$7
$7
$7
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



