Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$77,498	\$13,927
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$75,098	\$13,729
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$73,214	\$13,573
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$71,156	\$13,403
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$70,203	\$12,974
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$69,825	\$12,903
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$69,736	\$13,286
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$69,528	\$13,269
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$68,700	\$13,201
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$67,919	\$13,136
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$66,282	\$13,001
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$65,731	\$12,956
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$65,158	\$12,909
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$63,153	\$12,743
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$59,208	\$12,418
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$56,955	\$12,232
Special Ed Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$56,471	\$12,192
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$56,421	\$11,127
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$53,423	\$11,940
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$53,104	\$12,158
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$52,232	\$11,009
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$48,651	\$10,710
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$48,344	\$11,521
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$47,823	\$11,447
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$46,994	\$11,410
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$46,028	\$7,480
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$45,785	\$11,310
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$44,457	\$11,201
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$43,678	\$12,453
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$39,054	\$7,867

School Secretary		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$38,041	\$11,628
Custodian		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$36,561	\$11,694
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$36,149	\$7,502
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$33,197	\$7,259
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$33,094	\$7,292
School Secretary		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$31,229	\$11,042
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$30,613	\$6,209
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$30,036	\$6,998
Teacher	Instructional Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$29,707	\$4,492
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$28,534	\$6,037
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$26,685	\$5,884
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$26,601	\$6,713
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$23,061	\$5,670
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$23,028	\$4,411
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$21,809	\$3,382
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$20,800	\$3,927
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$20,777	\$4,225
Custodian		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$20,467	\$2,123
School Office Assistant	Instructional Aide, Teacher, Food Service	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$20,330	\$1,103
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$20,260	\$4,144
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$19,119	\$3,288
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$18,114	\$1,494
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$17,145	\$3,925
Custodian		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$16,421	\$6,668
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$14,886	\$2,171
Instructional Aide	Yard Duty	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$14,633	\$6,131
Instructional Aide		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$14,122	\$2,112
Preschool Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$13,948	\$4,558
Instructional Aide		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$13,785	\$1,574
Instructional Aide		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$13,302	\$3,376

Daycare Aide	Yard Duty, Instructional Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$13,181	\$3,624
Daycare Aide	Yard Duty, Instructional Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$12,503	\$3,276
Retired Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$11,667	\$0
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$11,108	\$900
Nurse		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$11,031	\$0
Food Service		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$10,989	\$1,254
Instructional Aide		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$9,953	\$4,477
Teacher	Instructional Aide, Daycare Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$8,253	\$2,181
Instructional Aide		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$8,223	\$939
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$5,533	\$437
Library Assistant		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$5,511	\$0
Instructional Aide		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$5,116	\$1,791
Daycare Aide	Yard Duty, Instructional Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$4,826	\$267
Daycare Aide	Yard Duty, Instructional Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$4,201	\$478
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$3,980	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$3,343	\$0
Yard Duty		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$3,317	\$621
Coach		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$3,000	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$2,800	\$231
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$2,703	\$223
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$2,580	\$0
Coach		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$2,000	\$0
Coach		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,800	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,630	\$134
Substitute Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,568	\$129
Coach		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,000	\$83
Coach		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,000	\$0
Coach		Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,000	\$0

Coach	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,000	\$0
Coach	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,000	\$0
Coach	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$1,000	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$800	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$768	\$63
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$685	\$35
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$528	\$44
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$480	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$430	\$29
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$400	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$367	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$287	\$24
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$240	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$240	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$208	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$208	\$17
Substitute Instructional Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$192	\$9
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$160	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$160	\$0
Coach	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$160	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$160	\$0
Sub teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$160	\$13
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$160	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$160	\$0
Instructional Aide	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$157	\$18
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$136	\$11
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$128	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$127	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$95	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$80	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$48	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$48	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$48	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	School Sites	\$47	\$0